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PORCHESTER

DENTAL PRACTICE

PRICE LIST



PRIVATE DENTAL WORK

We are a team of highly experienced clinicians delivering high end quality
dentistry, and continue to invest in training, keeping up to date with the latest

techniques, materials and trends.

We believe we can help all of our patients achieve a beautiful functional smile.

APPOINTMENTS

New patient assessment (Including X-rays)
New patient assessment with scale and polish
Small digital x-ray film

Routine check-up

Routine check-up with scale and polish
Emergency appointment

Emergency appointment (unregistered)

HYGIENE WITH DENTIST

Routine scaling and polishing

Extended scaling and stain removal

HYGIENIST THERAPIST
Routine appointment (30 min)
Advanced appointment (45 min)

Treatment for Periodontal disease (1 hour)

FILLINGS
Composite small
Composite medium
Composite large
Glass ionomer

Emergency Appointment dressing

EXTRACTIONS

Our dentists will provide an estimate after an assessment.

£75
£100
£10
£65
£85
£55
£90

£75
£150

£90
£165
£220

£100
£150
£250
£90
£50

P.O.A.






INLAYS
Composite Inlay
Porcelain Inlay

Gold Inlay

VENEERS
Composite Veneer

Porcelain Veneer

Composite Edge Bonding (per tooth)

CROWNS AND BRIDGES/UNIT

Bonded Porcelain Crown

All Ceramic (Metal free) crown

Gold crown

ROOT CANAL TREATMENT

Incisor/Canine
Premolar

Molar

DENTURES

Partial Acrylic

Full Acrylic

Cosmetic Partial per arch
Cosmetic Full per arch
Partial metal Chrome Cobalt
Full metal Chrome Cobalt
Repair to acrylic

Repair to Metal clasp
Addition per tooth

Flexidenture

£350
£450
From £750

From £250
From £550
From £150

From £450
From £650
From £850

£350
£450
£500

From £550
From £750
From £650
From £850
From £950
From £850

£65

£95

£65
From £950






SHORT TERM ORTHODONTIC APPLIANCES

Limited to case Selection, suitable only for mild crowding or relapsed

orthodontic cases.

All cases inclusive of retainers at the end of treatment.

Orthodontic Consultation
Quick Straight Teeth (per arch)
Clear Correct Aligners

Fixed wire retainers

Removeable retainers

TOOTH WHITENING

Consultation and Take Home Kit
Whitening Trays alone

Top Up Whitening Syringes
POLA light

OTHER DENTAL SERVICES
Sports Guards

Mandibular Snoring Inhibitor (Anti-snoring device)
Tooth grinding Night Guard

FACIAL AESTHETICS

ANTI WRINKLE INJECTIONS USING AZZALURE
One Area

Two Areas

Three Areas

DERMAL FILLERS USING TEOSYAL
Lip Enhancement per ml
Other Areas per ml

£55

£1500
From £1500
£200

£120

£350
£100
£30 - £50
£160

£95
£795
£150

£180
£230
£280

From £275
£275 - £350






OPENING TIMES

Monday 9a.m. - 7p.m.
Tuesday 9a.m. - 5p.m.
Wednesday 9a.m. - 5p.m.
Thursday 9a.m. - 5p.m.
Friday 9a.m. - 2p.m.
Weekends Closed

Out of hours and weekend appointments can be arranged on an
individual basis for private treatments.

Denplan registered and other insurance based schemes welcome.

For any Out of Hours dental emergencies, call 111.
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PORCHESTER

DENTAL PRACTICE

Porchester Dental Practice, 198 Porchester Road,
Mapperley, Nottingham NG3 6LH

Updated 24/01/25 - Prices effective 01/03/25

e 0115 950 0079 @ info@porchesterdental.co.uk @ www.porchesterdental.co.uk



