

# PORCHESTER DENTAL PRACTICE

# PRICE LIST

# PRIVATE DENTAL WORK

We are a team of highly experienced clinicians delivering high end quality dentistry, and continue to invest in training, keeping up to date with the latest techniques, materials and trends.

We believe we can help all of our patients achieve a beautiful functional smile.

#### **APPOINTMENTS**

£75
£100
£10
£65
£85
£55
£90

#### **HYGIENE WITH DENTIST**

Routine scaling and polishing	£75
Extended scaling and stain removal	£150

#### **HYGIENIST THERAPIST**

Routine appointment (30 min)	£90
Advanced appointment (45 min)	£165
Treatment for Periodontal disease (1 hour)	£220

#### FILLINGS

Composite small	£100
Composite medium	£150
Composite large	£250
Glass ionomer	£90
Emergency Appointment dressing	£50

### **EXTRACTIONS**

Our dentists will provide an estimate after an assessment.	P.O.A.
--	--------



# INLAYS

Composite Inlay	£350
Porcelain Inlay	£450
Gold Inlay	From £750

#### VENEERS

Composite Veneer	From £250
Porcelain Veneer	From £550
Composite Edge Bonding (per tooth)	From £150

### **CROWNS AND BRIDGES/UNIT**

Bonded Porcelain Crown	From £450
All Ceramic (Metal free) crown	From £650
Gold crown	From £850

## **ROOT CANAL TREATMENT**

Incisor/Canine	£350
Premolar	£450
Molar	£500

### DENTURES

Partial Acrylic	From £550
Full Acrylic	From £750
Cosmetic Partial per arch	From £650
Cosmetic Full per arch	From £850
Partial metal Chrome Cobalt	From £950
Full metal Chrome Cobalt	From £850
Repair to acrylic	£65
Repair to Metal clasp	£95
Addition per tooth	£65
Flexidenture	From £950



# SHORT TERM ORTHODONTIC APPLIANCES

Limited to case Selection, suitable only for mild crowding or relapsed orthodontic cases.

All cases inclusive of retainers at the end of treatment.

Orthodontic Consultation	£55
Quick Straight Teeth (per arch)	£1500
Clear Correct Aligners	From £1500
Fixed wire retainers	£200
Removeable retainers	£120

# **TOOTH WHITENING**

Consultation and Take Home Kit	£350
Whitening Trays alone	£100
Top Up Whitening Syringes	£30 - £50
POLA light	£160

#### **OTHER DENTAL SERVICES**

Sports Guards	£95
Mandibular Snoring Inhibitor (Anti-snoring device)	£795
Tooth grinding Night Guard	£150

# FACIAL AESTHETICS

ANTI WRINKLE INJECTIONS USING AZZALURE	
One Area	£180
Two Areas	£230
Three Areas	£280
DERMAL FILLERS USING TEOSYAL	

Lip Enhancement per ml	From £275
Other Areas per ml	£275 - £350



# **OPENING TIMES**

Monday	9a.m 7p.m.
Tuesday	9a.m 5p.m.
Wednesday	9a.m 5p.m.
Thursday	9a.m 5p.m.
Friday	9a.m 2p.m.
Weekends	Closed

Out of hours and weekend appointments can be arranged on an individual basis for private treatments.

Denplan registered and other insurance based schemes welcome.

For any Out of Hours dental emergencies, call 111.



Porchester Dental Practice, 198 Porchester Road, Mapperley, Nottingham NG3 6LH

Updated 24/01/25 - Prices effective 01/03/25





🔇 0115 950 0079 🖾 info@porchesterdental.co.uk 🗔 www.porchesterdental.co.uk

